E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED SPORT LIGHT
▶	 DESIGN - LED SPORT LIGHT has a die-cast aluminum housing with
numerous vents on the heat sink for excellent heat dissipation. Advanced

(sold separately).
ASD-SF2-SPFL7 ASD-SF3-SPFL7
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight
SPFL7
ASD-SPFL7-300D50 810128114844 1 19.3" x 17.7" x 12.8" 24.9 lbs
ASD-SPFL7-A500D50 810128114851 1 19.3" x 17.7" x 12.8" 25.8 lbs
SPFL7-HV
ASD-SPFL7-HV-A500D50 810128114868 1 19.3" x 17.7" x 12.8" 28 lbs
ASD-SPFL7-HV-A750D50 810128114875 1 29.7" x 21.1" x 12.6" 46.7 lbs
ASD-SPFL7-HV-A1000D50 810128114882 1 30.7" x 24.8" x 14" 72.8 lbs
SPFL7-HV DMX
ASD-SPFL7HV-450RGBW-DMX 810128115483 1 24" x 17.7" x 12.8" 35 lbs
ASD-SPFL7HV-500D50-DMX 810128115490 1 19.3" x 17.7" x 12.8" 29 lbs
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-SF1-SPFL7 Slip fitter for 300-500W 810128114899 5 21.5" x 18.1" x 12.6 33.1 lbs 10810128114896
ASD-SF2-SPFL7 Slip fitter for 750W 810128114905 4 18.9" x 20.1" x 15 35.3 lbs 10810128114902
ASD-SF3-SPFL7 Slip fitter for 1000W 810128114912 2 24.6" x 22.8" x 18.1" 40.8 lbs 10810128114919
ASD-LSA-SPFL7 Laser pointer for 300-500W 810128115940 10 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9 12.4 lbs 10810128115947
ASD-LSB-SPFL7 Laser pointer for  750-1000W 810128115957 10 12.2" x 12.2" x 6.9 12.4 lbs 10810128115954
ASD-L30-SPFL7-300/500 Lens 30° for 300-500W 810128114929 20 16.5" x 16.5" x 11.8" 24.3 lbs 10810128114926
ASD-L20B-SPFL7 Lens 20° for 750W 810128115506 10 16.1" x 15.8" x 8.7" 25.6 lbs 10810128115503
ASD-L20C-SPFL7 Lens 20° for 1000W 810128115513 20 21.3" x 15.8" x 11" 41 lbs 10810128115510